BRIGADY 20 a vice hodin 2021

PRIJMENI

Adamek
Beran
Brzobohaty
Brezina
Brezinova
Bures
Bures
Bures
Buresova
Dolnicek
Dolnicek
Dolnickova
Gebauer
Gebauerova
Harna
Heiderova
Hobl
Hoferek
Hoferek
Horsdkova
Hruby
Kaspar
Kasparova
Kasparova
Kocholata
Kranichova
LeSenar
Petrik
Polachova
Pospisil
Prochazka
Provaznikova
Rychlik
Schon
Stejskal
Stejskal
Stratil
Salamoun
Stolfa
Talanda
Vecer
Vénosova
Zenozic¢kova

JMENO

Zdenék
Jindfich
Radek
Zdenék
Martina
Martin
Michal
Radomir
Lenka
Jakub
Vladimir
Iva
Lubomir
Veronika
Dan
Jana
Tomas
Ctirad
Zdenék
Ivana
Pavel
Zdenék
Tatana
Zdena
Eva
Véra
Martin
Ales
Miroslava
Petr
Vladimir
Jana

Jiri

Jiri

Jiri

Jan
Michal
René
Kamil
Stanislav
Milan
Blanka
Irena

CELKEM

42
42
26
78
34
30
24
45
31
52
35
20
40
32
58
43
24
34
20
47
64
71
45
32
20
49
28
22
35
23
48
43
41
20
47
37
114
20
42
21
24
20
49




